WASP PFS Ltd, 3 Kingley Park, Station Road, Kings Langley, Hertfordshire, WD4 8GW
Tel +44(0)1923 606600     Fax +44(0)1923 267463     sales@wasp-pfs.com     www.wasp-pfs.com
The WASP name and logo are registered trademarks of Separ UK   VAT number GB 116 8879 74   Reg Number 07634380
Maintaining Optimal Fuel Quality
Installation and Servicing Instructions
WASP W-FLC-5000 range of fuel conditioners
Rev1701
hank you for choosing the WASP W-FLC-5000 range, please follow the instructions carefully to ensure that this magnetic conditioning unit is

valves. If required open the
vent shown on the top of the
unit to release any trapped air.
WASP PFS Ltd, 3 Kingley Park, Station Road, Kings Langley, Hertfordshire, WD4 8GW
Tel +44(0)1923 606600     Fax +44(0)1923 267463     sales@wasp-pfs.com     www.wasp-pfs.com
The WASP name and logo are registered trademarks of Separ UK   VAT number GB 116 8879 74   Reg Number 07634380
Maintaining Optimal Fuel Quality
Model Ports (A) Flange (option)
Filter
Diameter (B)
Flange
Spacing (C)
Height
(D)
Cores Flow
W-FLC-5020 2" BSP female DN50/PN16 170mm 260mm 280mm 5 20,000l/h (20m3/h)
W-FLC-5055 3" BSP female DN80/PN16 220mm 360mm 335mm 7 55,000l/h (55m3/h)
W-FLC-5085 4" BSP female DN100/PN16 220mm 360mm 335mm 7 85,000l/h (85m3/h)
W-FLC-5110 6" BSP female DN150/PN16 325mm 470mm 420mm 9 110,000l/h (110m3/h)
W-FLC-5140 8” BSP female DN200/PN16 325mm 525mm 460mm 9 140,000l/h (140m3/h)
W-FLC-5220 10” BSP female DN250/PN16 406mm 760mm 600mm 16 220,000l/h (220m3/h)
W-FLC-5310 12” BSP female DN300/PN16 406mm 760mm 675mm 16 310,000l/h (310m3/h)
Performance
Magnetic performance  9,000 Gauss high strength
Performance reading  On tube surface
Magnetic material   Rare earth neodymium iron boron (NdFeB)